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Always Green Recycling
www.alwaysgreenrecycling.com 
1939 Wentzville Parkway, #180  
Wentzville, MO 63385
Cliff Roberts	 (314) 229-2827
cliff@alwaysgreenrecycling.com
Single Stream Recycling

Ameren Missouri Pure Power (Updated address 
and phone!)
www.mypurepower.com 
10733 Big Bend Road  
St. Louis, MO 63122
Laura Allers-Lowry	 (314) 480-3554
laura@3degreesinc.com
Voluntary Green Energy Program

Anton’s Air Conditioning and Heating
www.antonshvac.com 
8826 New Hampshire Ave.  
St. Louis, MO 63123
Pierre Simonpietri	 (314) 638-4711
pierres@antonshvac.com
Whole Home Energy Systems

Black Bear Bakery
www.blackbearbakery.org 
2639 Cherokee St.  
St. Louis, MO 63118
Michael Berg	 (803) 760-9208
Pizzas, Sweets and Bread

BUILD St. Louis
www.buildstlouis.org 
PO Box 220220  
St. Louis, MO 63122
Ed Mantels-Seeker	 (636) 717-1919
info@buildstlouis.org
Independent Business Alliance

EcoMaids (Updated phone number!)
www.ecomaids.com/stlouis 
4919 Loughborough  
St. Louis, MO 63109
Justin Mann	 (636) 346-4968
stlouis@ecomaids.biz
Green Residential Cleaning

Fair Trade Celebration St. Louis
Penelope Beache	 (314) 229-2496
fairtradestl@gmail.com
Fair Trade Organization

Glorious Gardens, Inc.
www.gloriousgardensinc.net 
PO Box 190047  
Webster Groves, MO 63119
Rhonda Schaper	 (314) 968-5066
rhonda@gloriousgardensinc.net
Sustainable Landscaping, Native Plants

Habitat for Humanity Saint Louis ReStore 
(Updated Contact!)
www.habitatstl.org/restore 
3763 Forest Park Ave.  
St.Louis, MO 63108
Mike LaMartina	 (314) 531-4155
restore@habitatstl.org
Remodeling & Building Materials

Heartland Alternative Energy
www.heartlandalternativeenergy.com 
17631 Lisa Valley Ct.  
Chesterfield, MO 63005
Eric Mueller	 (888) 638-7573
g.eric.mueller@gmail.com
Home Energy Audits
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Home Green Home
www.homegreenhome.us 
2138 Woodson Road, #6  
St. Louis, MO 63114
Marc Bluestone	 (314) 644-1570
marc@homegreenhome.us
Energy Audits, Heating & Cooling

I Scream Cakes
www.iscreamcakes.com 
2641 Cherokee  
St. Louis, MO 63118
Kerry Soraci	 (314) 440-0165
info@iscreamcakes.com
Organic and Vegan Homemade Ice Creams

The Katy Land Trust
www.katylandtrust.org 
c/o Ozark Regional Land Trust, PO Box 440007  
St. Louis, MO 63144
Preston Lacy	 (314) 920-0038
pslacy@katylandtrust.org
Protects Land from Development

Local Harvest Café & Catering
www.localharvestcafe.com 
3137 Morganford  
St. Louis, MO 63116
Patrick Horine	 (314) 772-8815
Restaurant and Catering with Local Products

Missouri Concrete Technology
www.mocti.com 
11037 D Gravois Industrial Ct.  
St. Louis, MO 63128
Greg Fisher	 (636) 600-0125
gfisher@mocti.com
Concrete Refinishing & Sealing

Mold Solutions
www.moldstlouis.com 
2344 Weldon Parkway  
St. Louis, MO 63146
Kathy Amelung	 (314) 993-6653
info@moldstlouis.com
Inspect, Remediate, Prevent

St. Louis Health Equipment Lending Program 
(HELP)
www.stlhelp.org 
1640 Andrew Dr.  
St. Louis, MO 63122
Laura Cannon	 (314) 422-0030
cannonstlhelp@yahoo.com
Health Equipment Lending Program

St. Louis Regional Higher Education 
Sustainability Consortium
4561 Shaw Blvd.  
St. Louis, MO 63110
Katy Mike Smaistrla	 (314) 577-0207
katymike.smaistrla@mobot.org
Green Initiatives at Colleges and Universities
		
		
		


